
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
41
24

3
34
77

0
40
80
14
38
72
94
88
81
43
99

1
68
31
48
96
52

Name
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Guy JUBINVILLE
Martin MARCOUX
Stephane DRAPEAU
Benoit JUTEAU
Jocelyn GAGNON
David MICHAUD
Steve COTE
Jocelyn LALIBERTE
Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE
Eric MIREAULT
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Jonathan COTE
Andre DUPONT
Maxime DUFRESNE
Vincent MAHEUX
Didier SCHRAENEN
Stephane GAUVREAU
Steve LADOUCEUR
Claude BOUCHER
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Daniel BELANGER

Hometown
STE-THERESE
ST-EUSTACHE
STE-ANNE-DES-PLAINES
STE-MARTINE
STE-SOPHIE
STE-ANNE-DES-PLAINES
TERREBONNE
ILE-BIZARD
MASCOUCHE
ST-JEROME
REPENTIGNY
ST-REMI
ILE BIZARD
ST-HYACINTHE
TROIS-RIVIERES
STE-MARTHE-SUR-LE-LAC
ST-HILAIRE
ST-JOSEPH
MIRABEL
PIERREFOND
VAUDREUIL-DORION
ST-HUBERT

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
21:16.170
21:16.513
21:16.773
21:17.020
21:18.582
21:19.017
21:19.344
21:19.666
21:20.070
21:20.896
21:21.281
21:21.822
21:22.569
21:26.624
21:29.099
21:30.142
21:32.428
21:25.724
18:45.156
18:30.204

1:00.671
1:01.174

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
17
16
3
3

Diff
-

+0.343
+0.603
+0.850
+2.412
+2.847
+3.174
+3.496
+3.900
+4.726
+5.111
+5.652
+6.399

+10.454
+12.929
+13.972
+16.258

3 Laps
8 Laps
9 Laps

22 Laps
+0.503

Best Tm
19.207
18.845
19.119
18.855
18.928
19.262
19.295
19.262
19.283
19.229
19.264
19.299
19.434
18.977
19.687
19.243
19.743
19.358
19.290
19.584
19.284
19.459

In Lap
6
3

15
3
2
6
7
7

11
12
12
13
18
5

12
13
11
7

16
7
2
2

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.343

Avg. Speed

49.366

Best Lap Tm

18.845

Best Spd

133.722

Best Lap by

[24] Guy JUBINVILLE

Whelen All American Series

PRO-TRUCKS

C1 - 25 Tours / 20:00-20:20

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/30/2008 08:00 PM
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